
FIRST CLASS ORGANISATION
Ermanno Palace – 27 boulevard Albert 1er, 98000, MONACO

Tel : +377 97 77 67 67 | firstclass@firstclassorg.mc | www.firstclassorg.mc

B O X E S &  H O S P I TA L I T Y S E R V I C E S O F F E R S

From Saturday 10th April

To Sunday 18th April 2021

mailto:firstclass@firstclassorg.mc
http://www.firstclassorg.mc/


Days Remaining seats Price per person

Saturday 10 April: Qualif 6 200€

Sunday 11 April: Qualif 6 210€

Monday 12 April: 1st round 0 Sold out

Tuesday 13 April: 2nd round 0 Sold out

Wednesday 14 April: 3rd round 0 Sold out

Thursday 15 April: 3rd round 0 Sold out

Friday 16 April – Quarter-F 0 Sold out

Saturday 17 April – Semi-F 6 830€

Sunday 18 April - Final 0 Sold out

MONTE CARLO ROLEX MASTERS 2021

Tickets, Boxes & Packages offers

BOX SEATS

BOX J-1

GRANDSTAND MONACO

360° VIEW

• Area: J-Monaco

• Box number: J-1

• Capacity: 6  

Access VIP Village

Box J-1*

Tarifs

TICKET & LUNCH @LOPEN VIP VILLAGE TICKET & LUNCH

Information & Booking

FIRST CLASS ORGANISATION
Ermanno Palace – 27 boulevard Albert 1er, 98000, MONACO

Tel : +377 97 77 67 67 | firstclass@firstclassorg.mc | www.firstclassorg.mc

OPTIONAL-ADDITIONAL VIP LUNCH

Gastronomic lunch at the VIP Village restaurants optional and 

additional.On request.

BOX SEATS 

TICKET & LUNCH @LOPEN

Days Remaining seats Price per person

Thursday 15 April: 3rd round 4 460€

Friday 16 April – Quarter-F 4 610€

Saturday 17 April – Semi-F 4 910€

Sunday 18 April - Final 4 970€

360° VIEW

• Area : K-Italy

• Box n° : K-62

• Capacity : 4

Access VIP Village

Box K-62*

BOX K-62GRANDSTAND ITALY

mailto:firstclass@firstclassorg.mc
http://www.firstclassorg.mc/

